
Storz adapter with flange

ISO

Refer to DIN 14306 / 07 / 08 / 09

Aluminum / brass / carbon steel

Storz to flange

Anodized / rough brass / black or red, etc.

· Certificate:

· Standard:

· Material:

· Feature:

· Surface:

Flanged 
connection

Working
pressure (bar)

EN 1092 PN16 / ANSI Class150

EN 1092 PN16 / ANSI Class150

EN 1092 PN16 / ANSI Class150

EN 1092 PN16 / ANSI Class150

16

16

16

16

Ref. No.

FE5251

FE5252

FE5253

FE5254

Available size

Material

AL / brass / CS

AL / brass / CS

AL / brass / CS

AL / brass / CS

Storz
connection

Storz C 52

Storz 65

Storz B 75

Storz 100

DN 50 (2")

DN 65 (2.5")

DN 80 (3")

DN 100 (4")

Size

www.tpmcsteel.com

FE52

Storz x storz adapter 
(Storz reducer)

Available size

Material

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

AL

Working
pressure (bar)

16

16

16

16

16

16

Ref. No.

FE5241

FE5242

FE5243

FE5244

FE5245

FE5246

Abbreviation

Storz C 52 x storz D 25

Storz 65 x storz 38

Storz B 75 x storz C 52

Storz B 75 x storz 65

Storz 100 x storz B 75

Storz A 110 x storz B 75

DN 50 (2") x DN 25 (1")

DN 65 (2.5") x DN 40 (1.5")

DN 80 (3") x DN 50 (2")

DN 80 (3") x DN 65 (2.5")

DN 100 (4") x DN 80 (3")

DN 110 (4.25") x DN 80 (3")

Size
Lug KA (mm)

66

81

89

89

115

133

ISO

DIN 14306 / 07 / 08 / 09

Aluminum

Storz to storz

Anodized, etc.

 

· Certificate:

· Standard:

· Material:

· Feature:

· Surface:

Large end Small end

31

51

66

81

89

89


